
Agenda Item 27         

NETHER WALLOP PARISH COUNCIL 

 

Dates of meetings for year 2021 – 2022. 

1. At the time of preparing the agenda papers, it is unclear whether a June 

meeting in person will be possible.  

2. It is also not yet known whether an extension to allow remote meetings will be 

approved by the government. 

The dates below are suggested to be provisional pending the outcome of the above 

two issues: 

In Person: 
The Village Hall, 

The Square, 
Nether Wallop  

SO20 8EX 

Virtually: 
Via Zoom.us online. 

Meeting ID: 659 326 8183      Password: 
2304 

 

 
• Monday 14 June 21 

 

• Monday 12 July 21 
 

• NO AUGUST MEETING 
 

• Monday 13 September 21 
 

• Monday 11 October 21 
 

• Monday 08 November 21 
 

• Tuesday 14 December 21 (or a different Monday, if Tues 14th not possible.) 
 

• Monday 10 January 22  
 

• Tuesday 15 February 22 (or a different Monday, if Tues 14th not possible.) 
 

• Monday 14 March 22 
 

• Monday 11 April 22 
 

• Monday 09 May 22 
 


